EL. CAP. B43586-S3468-Q3; DC CAPACITOR
64410539
Product ID 64410539
ABB Type Designation EL. CAP. B43586-S3468-Q3
Catalog Description EL. CAP. B43586-S3468-Q3; DC CAPACITOR
Long Description EL. CAP. B43586-S3468-Q3
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85322200Customs Tariff Number
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0.972 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
90 mmProduct Net Height
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
120 mmProduct Net Length
0.774 kgProduct Net Weight
90 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
Capacitors, not restricted 4600uF/385V Capacitors, not restricted
4600UF/385V 2013: B43586-S3468-Q1 was replaced by B43586-S3468-Q3.
Reason for change : Quality/reliability
Technical Information
Additional Information
DC CAPACITORProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AUA0000050269
R8 DC CAPACITORS 12PCS SPAREPART KIT;
CAPACITOR KIT
Kit
3AUA0000050271
R8 690V DC CAP 15PCS SPAREPART KIT;
CAPACITOR KIT
Kit
3AXD50000260676 Kit
3AXD50000260683 Kit
3AXD50000260690
ACS800-104 R8I KIT 7; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000260706
ACS800-104 R8I KIT 8; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000260874
ACS800-104 R7I KIT 3; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000260904
ACS800-104 R7I KIT 4; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000507191
ACS800 R8I 690V DC CAPACITOR BANK 9
PCS; DC CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY
Kit
3AXD50000507207
ACS800 R8I 690V DC CAPACITOR BANK 12
PCS; DC CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY
Kit
3AXD50000507214
ACS800 R8I 690V DC CAPACITOR BANK 15
PCS; DC CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY
Kit